© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
SFP
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(877)-685-8439 / (516)-671-7278
FEATURES

©02/2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                        Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
Small Form Factor Pluggables
ORDERING INFORMATION
3G-SDI Single Channel Transmitters/Receiver
MDOPT00820 SFP, 3G Video Single TX , Non-MSA, 1310nm
MDOPT00840 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single RX , Non-MSA
MDOPT00850 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1271nm
MDOPT00860 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1291nm
MDOPT00870 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1311nm
MDOPT00880 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1331nm
MDOPT00890 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1351nm
MDOPT00900 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1371nm
MDOPT00910 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1391nm
MDOPT00920 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1411nm
MDOPT00930 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1431nm
MDOPT00940 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1451nm
MDOPT00950 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1471nm
MDOPT00960 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1491nm
MDOPT00970 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1511nm
MDOPT00980 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1531nm
MDOPT00990 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1551nm
MDOPT01000 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1571nm
MDOPT01010 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1591nm
MDOPT01020 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Single TX , Non-MSA, 1611nm
3G-SDI Dual Transmitters/Receiver
DOPT01230 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, Dual TX, 1310nm
MDOPT01240 SFP, 3G, 2RX
MDOPT01290 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1270 & 1290
MDOPT01300 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1310 & 1330
MDOPT01310 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1350 & 1410
MDOPT01330 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1370 & 1390
MDOPT01320 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1430 & 1450
MDOPT01250 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1470 & 1490
MDOPT01260 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1510 & 1530
MDOPT01270 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1550 & 1570
MDOPT01280 SFP, 3G Non-MSA, CWDM Dual TX, 1590 & 1610
3G-SDI Transceivers
MDOPT01030 SFP, 3G Video Transceiver, MSA, 1310nm
MDOPT01040 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1270nm
MDOPT01050 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1290nm
MDOPT01060 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1310nm
MDOPT01070 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1330nm
MDOPT01080 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1350nm
MDOPT01090 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1370nm
MDOPT01100 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1390nm
MDOPT01110 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1410nm
MDOPT01120 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1430nm
MDOPT01130 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1450nm
MDOPT01140 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1470nm
MDOPT01150 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1490nm
MDOPT01160 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1510nm
MDOPT01170 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1530nm
MDOPT01180 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1550nm
MDOPT01190 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1570nm
MDOPT01200 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1590nm
MDOPT01210 SFP, 3G Video CWDM Transceiver, MSA, 1610nm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS